40

46

42

41

43

44

47

45

48

Namn
Berglin Tyra

Bjurstrom Albin

Bjorkholm Eric

Bjorkholm Linnea

Ekenbrant Tyra

Jervaeus Tuva

Rejnwahl Anton

Tigerstrom Ingrid

Urtoller Emilio

T TSy e TS B TR e

Deltagare per klubb
Skuru Idrottsklubb

Fédd Licens
2007

2007 BN2107

2009 AD2109

2008 AD7408

2007 BK7607

2008 BB1408

2008 AS0308

2008 BG7208

2007 BN2307

Klubb
SKURU IK

SKURU IK

SKURU IK

SKURU IK

SKURU IK

SKURU IK

SKURU IK

SKURU IK

SKURU IK

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 22, 100m Ryggsim Fl 13
(328, 100m Frisim Fl 13

(3 6, 100m Brostsim Po 13
(329, 100m Frisim Po 13
(3 2, 50m Brostsim Po 11oy
(3 12, 25m Fjarilsim Po 110y
(3J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 110y
(J 7, 100m Medley Fl 120y
(3 13, 50m Fjarilsim Fl 12
(J 20, 50m Ryggsim Fl 12
(3 26, 50m Frisim Fl 12

(3 5, 100m Brostsim Fl 13
(3J 22, 100m Ryggsim Fl 13
(328, 100m Frisim Fl 13

(3 3, 50m Brostsim Fl 12

(J 20, 50m Ryggsim Fl 12
(J 26, 50m Frisim Fl 12

(3 4, 50m Brostsim Po 12
(J 8, 100m Medley Po 120y
(3J 21, 50m Ryggsim Po 12
(3 27, 50m Frisim Po 12

(3 3, 50m Broéstsim Fl 12

(J 20, 50m Ryggsim Fl 12
(J 26, 50m Frisim Fl 12

(J 23, 100m Ryggsim Po 13
(329, 100m Frisim Po 13

2020-02-06 18:42:56

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensierad till: Vasteras Tidtagning

p HEAD

Sida 6/20



