



## Deltagare per klubb

### Skuru Idrottsklubb

Id	Namn	Född	Licens	Klubb	Str	Anmälda grenar
40	Berglin Tyra	2007		SKURU IK		<input type="checkbox"/> 22, 100m Ryggsim FI 13 <input type="checkbox"/> 28, 100m Frisim FI 13
46	Bjurström Albin	2007	BN2107	SKURU IK		<input type="checkbox"/> 6, 100m Bröstsimm Po 13 <input type="checkbox"/> 29, 100m Frisim Po 13
42	Björkholm Eric	2009	AD2109	SKURU IK		<input type="checkbox"/> 2, 50m Bröstsimm Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 12, 25m Fjärilsim Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisim Po 11oy
41	Björkholm Linnea	2008	AD7408	SKURU IK		<input type="checkbox"/> 7, 100m Medley FI 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 13, 50m Fjärilsim FI 12 <input type="checkbox"/> 20, 50m Ryggsim FI 12 <input type="checkbox"/> 26, 50m Frisim FI 12
43	Ekenbrant Tyra	2007	BK7607	SKURU IK		<input type="checkbox"/> 5, 100m Bröstsimm FI 13 <input type="checkbox"/> 22, 100m Ryggsim FI 13 <input type="checkbox"/> 28, 100m Frisim FI 13
44	Jervaeus Tuva	2008	BB1408	SKURU IK		<input type="checkbox"/> 3, 50m Bröstsimm FI 12 <input type="checkbox"/> 20, 50m Ryggsim FI 12 <input type="checkbox"/> 26, 50m Frisim FI 12
47	Rejnwahl Anton	2008	AS0308	SKURU IK		<input type="checkbox"/> 4, 50m Bröstsimm Po 12 <input type="checkbox"/> 8, 100m Medley Po 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 21, 50m Ryggsim Po 12 <input type="checkbox"/> 27, 50m Frisim Po 12
45	Tigerström Ingrid	2008	BG7208	SKURU IK		<input type="checkbox"/> 3, 50m Bröstsimm FI 12 <input type="checkbox"/> 20, 50m Ryggsim FI 12 <input type="checkbox"/> 26, 50m Frisim FI 12
48	Urtoller Emilio	2007	BN2307	SKURU IK		<input type="checkbox"/> 23, 100m Ryggsim Po 13 <input type="checkbox"/> 29, 100m Frisim Po 13